
Tuesday, March 31st  1:30 PM - 5:30 PM
SOCOM UH60
Warbirds MIXED
Mike Wiskus Pitts
Panchito B25
MICHAEL GOULIAN X330
BLACK DAGGERS UH60
Greg Koontz Decathlon
Kevin Coleman X300
Thom Richard P-40
KC Flight RV’s x 9
Greg Colyer T33
BOB CARLTON Sub-Sonex
Trojan Thunder T28’s
Manfred Glider
Jeff Shetterly T6
F35 Demo F35A

Wednesday, April 1st    1:30 PM - 5:30 PM
SOCOM UH-60
Gene McNeely T6
WARBIRDS MIXED
Philipp Steinbach Gamebird
Jeff Shetterly T6
GENE SOUCY Showcat
David Martin Baron
Kirby Chambliss Edge 540
Bill Stein Edge 540
Thunderbird #8 Arrival F16
Greg Colyer T33
Phillips 66 Aerostars X300
KC Flight RV’s x 9
Doug Matthews A4 Skyhawk
AEROSHELL T6’s
F35 Demo F35A

Wednesday Night Show   7:30 PM - 10:00 PM
Class of ’45 F4U / P50
SOCOM UH60
AeroShell T6’s
Paradigm Team Paragliders
Black Daggers UH-60
Bob Carlton Sub Sonex
Jerry Kerby / Wild Blue RV-8
Star Dance Spectacular Drones

Sun n Fun 2020 Airshow Schedule



Thursday, April 2  (Thunderbirds Arrive) 12:30 PM - 5:30 PM
SOCOM UH60
Gene McNeely T6
Greg Koontz Super D
Kirby Chambliss Edge 540
Warbirds MIXED
JIM PIETZ F33
F35A Demo F35A
Heritage F35/P51
Goulian X330SC
Black Daggers UH60
Lee Lauderback P51
Mike Wiskus Pitts
David Martin Baron
AEROSHELL TEAM T6
C17 Demo C17
Thunderbirds Arrival F16

Friday, April 3 12:30 PM - 5:30 PM
SOCOM UH60
Jerry Kerby RV8
Bill Stein E540
Phillips 66 Aerostars Extras
Thom Richard P-40
Lewis Air Legends Mixed
JIM PIETZ F33C
Black Daggers UH60
Mike Wiskus Pitts
Jacquie B Extra 330LX
F35 F35A
Heritage F35/P51
Kevin Coleman Extra 330LX
GARY ROWER PT17
AEROSHELL T6’s
C17 Demo C17
Thunderbirds F16’s

Saturday, April 4 12:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Black Daggers UH60
Gene McNeely T6
Class of ’45 F4U/P51
Lewis Air Legends Mixed
Thom Richard P40
Panchito B25

Paul Dougherty Christen 
Eagle

MICHAEL GOULIAN X330
Bill Stein E540
Patty Wagstaff Extra
Doug Matthews F86



SOCOM UH60
F35A F35A
Heritage F35/P51
Phillips 66 Aerostars Extras
C17 Demo C17
Thunderbirds F16

Saturday Night Show (Fireworks) 7:30 PM - 10:30 PM
Lee Lauderback P51
SOCOM UH60
AEROSHELL T-6’s
Paradigm Paragliders
GENE SOUCY Show Cat
MANFRED RADIUS SAILPLANE
BOB CARLTON Sub Sonex
GARY ROWER Stearman
JERRY KERBY RV-8
DAGGERS UH60
Star Dance Spectacular Drones
FIREWORKS

Sunday, April 5 12:30 PM - 5:30 PM
SOCOM UH60
Jacquie B Extra 330
Philipp Steinbach Gamebird
Class of ’45 F4U/P51
Manfred Radius Glider
Black Daggers UH60
GENE SOUCY SHOWCAT
Gary Ward MX2

Paul Dougherty Christen 
Eagle

F35A F35A
Heritage F35/P51
Lewis Air Legends Mixed
Patty Wagstaff Extra
Panchito B25
Greg Koontz Super D
C17 Demo C17
Thunderbirds F16


	Sheet1

